
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Num. 

627 

39 

1 

716 

5 

718 

808 

56 

38 
77 

226 

43 

24 

137 

641 

73 

11 

828 

10 

50 

Nome 

Morra 

Leonardo 

Giolet 

Calogero 

Traini Matteo 

Claudio 

Pacchi 

Massaro Giuseppe 

Fonta 38 

Peretti Alessandro 

Oliva Luca 

Durante Fedele 

TKR Toffolon 

Michele 

Zucca Davide 

Andy 73 

Jallorè 

Sabot Stefano 

Pio IX 

Govoni Simon 

Classe 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

OVER 35 

Punti totali 

0 

4 

7 

7 

12 

14 

17 

17 

18 

22 

24 

24 

28 

29 

30 

30 

32 

33 

35 

35 

Diff 

0 

-4 

-7 

-7 

-12 

-14 

-17 

-17 

-18 

-22 

-24 

-24 

-28 

-29 

-30 

-30 

-32 

-33 

-35 

-35 

M1  

0 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

5 

12 

19 

13 

14 

17 

10 

11 

16 

15 

20 

18 

M2  

0 

2 

4 

3 

6 

7 

9 

8 

13 

10 

5 

11 

14 

12 

20 

19 

16 

18 

15 

17 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2018 

125cc Over 35 

UNIONE PUNTI MANCHE 1+ MANCHE 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


